
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
DQ 

No. 
71 
34 
48 
96 
55 
62 
31 
69 
99 
83 
14 
13 
88 
36 
85 
39 
67 
47 
46 

Name 
Levi Badie 
Cody Wyman 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Gus Rodio 
Aden Thao 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Kayla Yaakov 
Hayden Bicknese 
Avery Dreher 
Ivan Rivera 
Chase Black 
Owen Williams 
Joseph Mariniello 
Nicky Mutschler 
Charles Ceparano 
Yandel Medina 
Justen Behmer 
Kreece Elliott 
Aaron Rothenberger 

Sponsor 
BARTCON Racing 
Alpha Omega 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 
Calishine Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Altus Motorsports Racing 
Bicknese Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Not Dunn Racing 
Fluidology 
Yandel Racing 
Behmer Racing 
Elliott Racing 
Rothenberger Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:41.416 
1:42.230 
1:42.392 
1:42.703 
1:43.279 
1:43.303 
1:43.901 
1:43.992 
1:44.147 
1:44.935 
1:45.403 
1:46.431 
1:47.093 
1:47.112 
1:47.893 
1:48.402 
1:49.342 
1:50.069 

Diff 

0.814 
0.976 
1.287 
1.863 
1.887 
2.485 
2.576 
2.731 
3.519 
3.987 
5.015 
5.677 
5.696 
6.477 
6.986 
7.926 
8.653 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:43.484 
1:42.230 
1:43.158 
1:43.744 
1:43.709 
1:43.539 
1:43.901 
1:44.597 
1:44.147 
1:44.935 
1:45.403 
1:48.201 
1:49.851 
1:48.352 
1:47.944 
1:48.402 
1:50.345 
1:51.614 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:41.416 
1:44.119 
1:42.392 
1:42.703 
1:43.279 
1:43.303 

1:43.992 
1:45.350 
1:45.995 
1:45.919 
1:46.431 
1:47.093 
1:47.112 
1:47.893 

1:49.342 
1:50.069 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

STG Junior Cup 

Combined Qualifying 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


